DOC

245789
228038
256753
245299
194196
267499
197273
267711
256547
160720
269012
207685
267070
267730

NAME

Barrett, Joshua
Burgher, Dennis
Chansler, Daniel
Gibson, Brandace
Howell, Austin
Kassinger, Lonnie
Lewis, Robin
Mangis, Nathan
Osborne, Angela
Phelps, Jeremy
West, Mark
Wilburn, Stephen
Wilson, Jordan
Wright, Robert

Releases - June 17, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Jessamine County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Lincoln County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Letcher County Jalil

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




