DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
245789	Barrett, Joshua	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228038	Burgher, Dennis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256753	Chansler, Daniel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245299	Gibson, Brandace	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194196	Howell, Austin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267499	Kassinger, Lonnie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197273	Lewis, Robin	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267711	Mangis, Nathan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256547	Osborne, Angela	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160720	Phelps, Jeremy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269012	West, Mark	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207685	Wilburn, Stephen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267070	Wilson, Jordan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267730	Wright, Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)